MGC-95093B
Revised 03-00
Catalog Section 75
(00-02-0134)
Generator Panel
MGC921 Series
■ Available in Manual or Auto Start
– 12 or 24 VDC Battery Voltage

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Dimensions
How to Order
13 in.
(330 mm)
11 in.
(279 mm)
10 in.
(254 mm)
LOW PRESSURE
OFF
3 1
2
HIGH TEMPERATURE
OVERCRANK
OVERSPEED
ENGINE RUNNING
NOTE: Dimensions below apply to all MGC921 Series enclosures.
Phase
MGC921-1 = 1-phase
MGC921E-3 = 3-phase
MGC921-1 = 1-phase
MGC921E-3 = 3-phase
Starting Type
A = Auto
M = Manual
DC Power Supply
12 = 12 VDC
24 = 24 VDC
AC Voltmeter
300 = VM300 (00007173)
600 = VM600 (00007180)
AC Ammeter
50 = AM50 (00004430)
75 = AM75 (00004431)
100 = AM100 (00004432)
150 = AM150 (00004433)
200 = AM200 (00004434)
300 = AM300 (00004267)
400 = AM400 (00004304)
500 = AM500 (00007174)
600 = AM600 (00004435)
800 = AM800 (00004436)
1000 = AM1000 (00004437)
1200 = AM1200 (00004438)
1500 = AM1500 (00004439)
1600 = AM1600 (00004440)
2000 = AM2000 (00004441)
2500 = AM2500 (00004442)
3000 = AM3000 (00004443)
4000 = AM4000 (00004444)
Options
DCAM60 = DC Ammeter (00000002)
DCVM = DC Voltmeter, 12 volt (00000545);
DC Voltmeter, 24 volt (00000859)
HM = DC Hourmeter (00004594)
PSS* = Phase Selector Switch (00004015)
*Optional on single phase model only.
Front View Side View
Warranty
A two-year limited warranty on materials and workmanship is given with this Murphy product.
Details are available on request and are packed with each unit.
Printed in U.S.A.
®FRANK W.
MFR.
FRANK W. MURPHY MFR.
CONTROL SYSTEMS & SERVICES DIVISION
P.O. Box 1819; Rosenberg, Texas 77471; USA
tel. (281) 342-0297  fax (281) 341-6006
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.com
FRANK W. MURPHY, LTD.
Church Rd.; Laverstock, Salisbury SP1 1QZ; U.K.
tel. +44 1722 410055  fax +44 1722 410088